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(170) 100m prekazky [84,0cm] - 2eny : Beh A

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(186)
(235)
(130)
(256)
(266)
(53)

+0,6 m/s

Meno

TAKACSOVA Simona
BANOVICOVA Monika
SVRCKOVA Karin
STRYCKOVA Veronika
ZHRIVALOVA Denisa
LAJCAKOVA Stanislava

Nar.

1998
1995
1997
1999
1999
1996

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
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Vykon
14,32
14,45
14,94
15,20
17,84
DNF
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